SPORTS LIGHT
PERFORMANCE DATA
By providing superior high output and high efficiency,
 sports light series
is the ideal solution for outdoor sports lighting such as municipal, school and semi-
professional outdoor sports lighting. Dynamic thermal management design maximizes
heat dissipation and significantly improves the life of luminaires. Built-in surge
suppression adds an extra layer of protection to the luminaire driver. Versatile

ACCESSORIES
Silver Top Visor (Default) White Top Visor (Optional) Aiming Sight Integrated Control (Optional)
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MSL01600W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture Type
FDK-SPL
Fudakin
Sports Light
Note：347-480V only suitable for 600W.
340   340W
495   495W
600   600W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
48V   277-480V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)